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Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

60 of 60
0 of 60
60 of 60
60 of 60
0
73,245
8
0.00%

Election Absentee Provision

Day
60
0
60
0

54,791
6

/Mail-In
0

0

0

60

18,454
2

al
0

0
0
0

o
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November 5, 2024 Lebanon County
PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Provision
Day /Mail-In al
DEM KAMALA D HARRIS 24,265 14,784 9,481 0
REP DONALD J TRUMP 47,775 39,124 8,651 0
LIB CHASE OLIVER 382 316 66 0
GRN JILL STEIN 278 195 83 0
Write-In Totals 286 211 75 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Provision
Day /Mail-In al
DEM ROBERT P CASEY JR 24,300 14,918 9,382 0
REP DAVE MCCORMICK 45,688 37,312 8,376 0
LIB JOHN C THOMAS 1,195 968 227 0
GRN LEILA HAZOU 596 441 155 0
CST MARTY SELKER 384 314 70 0
Write-In Totals 58 43 15 0
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Provision
Day /Mail-In al
DEM EUGENE DEPASQUALE 22,721 13,894 8,827 0
REP DAVE SUNDAY 46,755 37,915 8,840 0
LIB ROBERT COWBURN 1,055 878 177 0
GRN RICHARD L WEISS 581 443 138 0
CST JUSTIN L MAGILL 418 340 78 0
FWD ERIC L SETTLE 167 117 50 0
Write-In Totals 43 34 9 0
AUDITOR GENERAL
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Provision
Day /Mail-In al
DEM MALCOLM KENYATTA 21,240 12,779 8,461 0
REP TIM DEFOOR 47,463 38,432 9,031 0
LIB REECE SMITH 1,444 1,177 267 0
ASP ERIC K ANTON 246 202 44 0
CST BOB GOODRICH 758 607 151 0
Write-In Totals 54 38 16 0
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STATE TREASURER
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Provision
Day /Mail-In al
DEM ERIN MCCLELLAND 20,783 12,369 8,414 0
REP STACY GARRITY 48,587 39,375 9,212 0
LIB NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI 1,127 922 205 0
CST TROY BOWMAN 596 494 102 0
FWD CHRIS FOSTER 242 168 74 0
Write-In Totals 52 40 12 0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH US DISTRICT

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Provision
Day /Mail-In al
DEM AMANDA WALDMAN 22,964 13,994 8,970 0
REP DAN MEUSER 48,351 39,296 9,055 0
Write-In Totals 88 67 21

REPRESENTATIVE in the GENERAL ASSEMBLY 101ST 101st State Legislative

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Provision
Day /Mail-In al
REP JOHN SCHLEGEL 23,066 17,511 5,555 0
Write-In Totals 934 542 392

REPRESENTATIVE in the GENERAL ASSEMBLY 102ND 102nd State Legislative

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Provision
Day /Mail-In al
REP RUSS DIAMOND 27,627 22,529 5,098 0
Write-In Totals 1,489 973 516

REPRESENTATIVEin the GENERAL ASSEMBLY 98TH 98th State Legislative

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Provision
Day /Mail-In al
DEM LYNN MCCLEARY 2,665 1,559 1,106 0
REP TOM JONES 4,856 3,878 978
Write-In Totals 20 9 11
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