# Summary Results Report Lebanon November 5, 2024

**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS** 

**Lebanon County** 

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee /Mail-In	Provision al
Election Day Precincts Reporting	60 of 60	60	0	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 60	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	60 of 60	60	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	60 of 60	0	60	0
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	73,245	54,791	18,454	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	8	6	2	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			

**Lebanon County** 

### PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee /Mail-In	Provision al
DEM KAMALA D HARRIS	24,265	14,784	9,481	0
REP DONALD J TRUMP	47,775	39,124	8,651	0
LIB CHASE OLIVER	382	316	66	0
GRN JILL STEIN	278	195	83	0
Write-In Totals	286	211	75	0

### **UNITED STATES SENATOR**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee /Mail-In	Provision al
DEM ROBERT P CASEY JR	24,300	14,918	9,382	0
REP DAVE MCCORMICK	45,688	37,312	8,376	0
LIB JOHN C THOMAS	1,195	968	227	0
GRN LEILA HAZOU	596	441	155	0
CST MARTY SELKER	384	314	70	0
Write-In Totals	58	43	15	0

### **ATTORNEY GENERAL**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee /Mail-In	Provision al
DEM EUGENE DEPASQUALE	22,721	13,894	8,827	0
REP DAVE SUNDAY	46,755	37,915	8,840	0
LIB ROBERT COWBURN	1,055	878	177	0
GRN RICHARD L WEISS	581	443	138	0
CST JUSTIN L MAGILL	418	340	78	0
FWD ERIC L SETTLE	167	117	50	0
Write-In Totals	43	34	9	0

## **AUDITOR GENERAL**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee /Mail-In	Provision al
DEM MALCOLM KENYATTA	21,240	12,779	8,461	0
REP TIM DEFOOR	47,463	38,432	9,031	0
LIB REECE SMITH	1,444	1,177	267	0
ASP ERIC K ANTON	246	202	44	0
CST BOB GOODRICH	758	607	151	0
Write-In Totals	54	38	16	0

**Lebanon County** 

#### STATE TREASURER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee /Mail-In	Provision al
DEM ERIN MCCLELLAND	20,783	12,369	8,414	0
REP STACY GARRITY	48,587	39,375	9,212	0
LIB NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI	1,127	922	205	0
CST TROY BOWMAN	596	494	102	0
FWD CHRIS FOSTER	242	168	74	0
Write-In Totals	52	40	12	0

#### **REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH US DISTRICT**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Provision
		Day	/Mail-In	al
DEM AMANDA WALDMAN	22,964	13,994	8,970	0
REP DAN MEUSER	48,351	39,296	9,055	0
Write-In Totals	88	67	21	0

# REPRESENTATIVE in the GENERAL ASSEMBLY 101ST 101st State Legislative

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Provision
		Day	/Mail-In	al
REP JOHN SCHLEGEL	23,066	17,511	5,555	0
Write-In Totals	934	542	392	0

### REPRESENTATIVE in the GENERAL ASSEMBLY 102ND 102nd State Legislative

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Provision
		Day	/Mail-In	al
REP RUSS DIAMOND	27,627	22,529	5,098	0
Write-In Totals	1.489	973	516	0

### REPRESENTATIVE in the GENERAL ASSEMBLY 98TH 98th State Legislative

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee /Mail-In	Provision al
DEM LYNN MCCLEARY	2,665	1,559	1,106	0
REP TOM JONES	4,856	3,878	978	0
Write-In Totals	20	9	11	0